
ELECTED MEMBERS (18)  

1 Shri Vijaykumar Agarwal Off. Tel 91-22-40679108
Chairman (TEXPROCIL) Mobile 9821031289
Creative Textile Mills Pvt Ltd. Fax 91-22-24938723
212, Cama Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, E-mail vijay@creativegarments.com
Sun Mill Compound, Lower Parel PS Raman 9322277348/40679280
Mumbai - 400 013
MAHARASHTRA

2 Shri Ravi Sam Off-Tel 91-422-2310121
Vice Chairman (TEXPROCIL) FAX 91-422-2317005
Adwaith Lakshmi Industries Private Ltd Cell 9894064124
Adwaitham, No.114-A, Senthottam Email ravisam@adwaithlakshmi.in
Sowripalayam Post PS Karthick
Coimbatore -641028
TAMILNADU

3 Shri Sunil Patwari Off. Tel 91-22-6144 7500 / 6144 7525 (D)
Nagreeka Exports Ltd Mobile 98211 671 68
7, Kala Bhavan, 3, Mathew Road Fax 91-22-23630475
Behind Opera House, E-mail sunil@nagreeka.com
Mumbai - 400004 mdo@nagreeka.com
MAHARASHTRA

4 Shri Dharmendra Goyal Tel 91-22-26847777
Shreedhar Cotsyn Pvt Ltd. Mobile 9820061844
A404, Gokul Arcade, Subhash Road Email goyal@shreedhar.com
Vile Parle East
Mumbai-400057
MAHARASHTRA

5 Mrs. Shanthi Srinivasan Tel 91-422-2221223/3050100
Premier Fine Linens Private Limited Mob: 9843141409
R R Land Mark, Email shanthi@premiermills.com

No. 1E-1, Nava India Road Revathy 9092220097
Coimbatore-641028
TAMILNADU

6 Shri Sharad Kumar Saraf Off. Tel 91-22-4098 2222 / 4098 2340
Technocraft Industries (India) Ltd. Mobile 9821055947
A-25, MIDC Marol Industrial Area, Fax 91-22-2836 7037 / 2835 6559
Road No. 3, Andheri (East), E-mail sksaraf@technocraftgroup.com
Mumbai - 400 093 technocraft@technocraftgroup.com
MAHARASHTRA

7 Shri Aadhitiya Lahoti Off. Tel 91-22-40500100/66602167/8
Lahoti Overseas Ltd. Tel (D) 91-22-40500114
307, Arun Chambers, Mobile 9820013941
Tardeo Road, Next to A/C Market Bldg. Fax 91-22-40500150/140
Mumbai - 400 034. E-mail aadhitiya@lahotioverseas.com

MAHARASHTRA
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8 Shri Ripple Patel Tel.No 91-9825231073/7203096142
Fiotex Cotspin Pvt Ltd. Mobile No 9825075014
Shop No.8 & 9, Anand Plaza, Besides Gangotry Email Id ripple@fiotex.in
Dairy, Raiya Road, Near Raiya Circle admin@fiotex.in
Rajkot-360007
GUJARAT

9 Shri Payonidh Parekh Telefax 91-22-289234471 ext no.301/28948081
S & S Export Fax 91-22-28923883
"Manas", B-Wing, Opposite Club Aquaria Mob 9820019809
Devidas Road Extension, Eksar, Borivali (West) E-mail mail@ss-export.com

Mumbai -400 103 payonidh@ss-export.com
MAHARASHTRA

10 Shri K K Lalpuria Off. Tel 91-22-43419500/22856534
Indo Count Industries Ltd Fax 91-22-22823098/22041028
301, Arcadia, 3rd Floor, Mobile 9821117492
NCPA Marg, Nariman Point PA.Mr. Rane 9833238351
Mumbai-400021 E-mail info@indocount.com
MAHARASHTRA kklalpuria@indocount.com 

11 Shri Sunil Kumar Siraslewala Tel 91-22-61979700/41/42/24941144
Divya Global Pvt. Ltd. Fax 91-22-66608419/61979777
204, A to Z Industrial Estate Mobile 9820080451
Ganpatrao Kadam Marg Email sunil@divyatex.com 
Mumbai-400013 info@divyatex.com
MAHARASHTRA

12 Shri Ashwin Chandran Off. Tel 91-422 - 4321100
Precot Limited Mobile 9894733355
Suprem', P.B.No.7161 Fax 91-422-4321200
737, Pullakulam Road E-mail ashwin@precot.com
Coimbatore -641045 Vidya 91-422-4321128
TAMILNADU office@precot.com

13 Shri Maninarayan Velayutham Off. Tel 91-4634-287827/287828/29
Sri Gomathy Mills P Ltd. Mobile 9842150525
Viravanallur, Tirunelveli Dist. Fax 91-4634-287223
Viravanallur-627 426, E-mail maninarayan@hotmail.com
TAMILNADU sgmplindia@gmail.com

14 Shri. S Manivannan Off. Tel 91-4546-325001-5/8012532500-3
L S Mills Ltd. Mobile 9994020202
Door No.351, Madurai Road, Madurai District E-mail mani@lsmills.in

Theni - 625531
TAMILNADU



15 Shri Rahul Shah Off. Tel 91-79-40244970/40244999
Acme Yarns Pvt Ltd. Mob 9099023655
1st Floor, LP House, 3, Sreyash Colony E-mail rahulshah@lp-group.in

Opp. Sports Club of Gujarat Ltd., Navrangpura ea@acmeintl.com
Ahmedabad - 380009 Aarti Bhavsar 9712426655
GUJARAT

16 Shri Rohit Rajendran Off. Tel 91-422-3060100
Premier Spg & Wvg Mills Pvt Ltd. Mobile 9994463300
No. 1, Nava India Road E-mail rohit@premill.in

Coimbatore - 641028 sudhab@premill.in

TAMIL NADU

17 Shri Arun Todi Off. Tel 91-22-67087991/992
Incotex Impex Pvt Ltd Sushma 91-22-7710033/706
E-1 & E-2, 6th Floor, Tardeo Everest Premises Mob 9821136715
156, Tardeo Road, E-mail aruntodi55@gmail.com 

Mumbai - 400 034
MAHARASHTRA

18 Vaccant position


